
AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

Azerbaijan 1AZEGOLD

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZE

GOZALOVA AlinaAZE

HungaryHUNSILVER

KOCSIS Evelin ViktoriaHUN

GYULAI Eva BlankaHUN

EgyptEGYBRONZE

SOBEIH AminaEGY

BEHAIRY LamarEGY
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 AZE 248.200Azerbaijan 1 64.750 65.250 57.500 60.700

AGHAMIROVA Zohra 128.700
34.450

17.2 8.700

8.550 1 8.700

16.1

33.550 1

8.750 13.5 8.400

30.150 18.250 1

14.7

8.000 30.550

7.850

GOZALOVA Alina 119.500
30.300

14.1 8.000

8.200 4 8.250

15.3

31.700 2

8.150 12.6 7.650

27.350 77.100 2

14.1

8.150 30.150

7.900

2 HUN 231.400Hungary 60.700 60.650 54.050 56.000

KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 118.750
30.150

14.5 8.100

7.550 5 8.000

15.9

31.250 3

7.350 14.3 7.400

28.850 47.150 3

13.1

7.950

0.050

28.500

7.500

GYULAI Eva Blanka 112.650
0.050

30.550

14.8 7.700

8.100 2 7.950

13.7

29.400 4

7.750 10.9 7.450

25.200 136.850 7

12.7

7.500 27.500

7.300

3 EGY 217.000Egypt 58.450 52.050 53.100 53.400

SOBEIH Amina 108.700
29.200

13.9 7.650

7.650 8 6.950

11.4

25.500

0.050

14

7.200 12.3 6.900 0.300

25.750 106.850 4

13.2

7.850 28.250

7.200

BEHAIRY Lamar 108.300
29.250

13.7 8.100

7.450 7 6.900

12.2

26.550

0.100

10

7.550 12.5 7.300

27.350 67.550 11

10.7

7.350

0.100

25.150

7.200

4 MDA 217.000Moldova 56.550 54.150 55.250 51.050

STURMILOVA Veronica 108.500
0.050

30.000

14.6 7.950

7.500 6 6.950

12.0

26.600 9

7.650 14.0 7.350

28.750 57.400 15

9.4

6.850 23.150

6.900

CARAMAN Evghenia 108.500
26.550

12.3 6.900

7.350 13 7.300

13.3

27.550 7

6.950 12.1 7.200 0.300

26.500 87.500 5

13.2

7.450 27.900

7.250
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

5 AZE 216.700Azerbaijan 2 55.500 52.650 54.350 54.200

AGHAZADA Leyli 107.750
27.600

12.9 7.700

7.000 12 6.350

9.6

23.400 16

7.450 13.2 7.750

29.100 38.150 6

12.2

7.950 27.650

7.500

MAMMADOVA Alina 108.950
0.300

27.900

13.4 7.650

7.150 11 8.250

13.2

29.250

0.050

5

7.850 10.6 7.400

25.250 127.250 9

11.0

8.000 26.550

7.550

6 AZE 200.400Azerbaijan 3 50.850 48.700 49.600 51.250

DAMIROVA Madina 107.750
28.500

12.3 8.150

8.050 10 8.000

12.5

28.350 6

7.850 10.1 7.200 0.300

24.250 147.250 8

11.5

7.600

0.050

26.650

7.600

AHMADLI Laman 92.650
0.400

22.350

10.3 6.600

5.850 16 5.850

8.8

20.350

0.650

17

6.350 10.8 7.550 0.050

25.350 117.050 12

9.7

7.300 24.600

7.600

7 MGL 188.400Mongolia 44.750 51.400 45.550 46.700

KHASHBAT Undram 94.650
0.300

23.550

10.1 6.850

6.900 15 6.650

11.5

25.150 15

7.000 9.5 7.150

22.750 166.100 14

9.3

6.650 23.200

7.250

ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 93.750
21.200

8.5 6.650

6.050 17 7.150

11.7

26.250 12

7.400 9.3 7.100

22.800 156.400 13

9.5

6.900 23.500

7.100

8 KGZ 161.050Kyrgyzstan 40.800 40.100 38.950 41.200

KHAITOVA Sevara 93.200
23.700

10.9 6.350

6.450 14 7.000

12.7

26.300 11

6.600 8.9 6.650

21.200 175.650 16

9.2

6.300 22.000

6.500

MELIS Miella 67.850
0.900

17.100

6.9 6.150

4.950 18 4.050

5.4

13.800

0.550

18

4.900 6.7 6.250

17.750 184.800 17

7.6

5.650

0.100

19.200

6.050
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

LEGEND RibbonClubsBall

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Hoop
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Group
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250ISRAEL 30.95014.31 ISR Q8.400

7.000AZERBAIJAN 1 28.80014.62 -0.30AZE Q7.500

6.950POLAND 26.85012.63 POL Q7.300

6.750HUNGARY 26.20012.04 HUN Q7.450

7.050LITHUANIA 25.40010.95 LTU Q7.450

6.200UZBEKISTAN 25.30011.86 UZB Q7.300

6.050AZERBAIJAN 2 23.10010.07 AZE Q7.050

2.600MONGOLIA 12.8506.38 -0.90MGL Q4.850

5 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Group
JUNIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

ISRAELISRGOLD

SHNAIDER AnatISR

ELGUY ShellyISR

KULYK KseniyaISR

GERTS ElinorISR

SCHULMAN YuvalISR

SUMKIN Meital MaayanISR

FAYERMAN NoyaISR

AZERBAIJAN 1AZESILVER

IBRAHIMOVA GovharAZE

BAHADIROVA IlahaAZE

JAFAROVA ZahraAZE

ISMAYILZADA SakinakhanimAZE

ASLANOVA MadinaAZE

SADIGOVA AyanAZE

UZBEKISTANUZBBRONZE

OMAROVA AdelinaUZB

NASIMBOEVA GuliUZB

GADAEVA SabinaUZB

MAMEDOVA AmaliyaUZB

FAYZULINA AdelyaUZB

KHAKIMOVA DianaUZB
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ISR 60.350ISRAEL 7.100 1

14.4

29.400

0.007.900 8.400 0.00

18.250

14.3

30.950

2 AZE 56.550AZERBAIJAN 1 6.150 2

14.1

27.750

0.007.500 7.500 -0.30

27.000

14.6

28.800

3 UZB 52.250UZBEKISTAN 6.150 3

14.1

26.950

-0.307.000 7.300 0.00

66.200

11.8

25.300

4 HUN 51.950HUNGARY 6.300 4

12.2

25.750

-0.307.550 7.450 0.00

46.750

12.0

26.200

5 LTU 49.450LITHUANIA 5.600 5

11.7

24.050

-0.307.050 7.450 0.00

57.050

10.9

25.400

6 POL 49.250POLAND 5.400 6

10.3

22.400

0.006.700 7.300 0.00

36.950

12.6

26.850

7 MGL 30.200MONGOLIA 4.550 7

7.0

17.350

0.005.800 4.850 -0.90

82.600

6.3

12.850

8 AZE 23.100AZERBAIJAN 2
7.050 0.00

76.050

10.0

23.100
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Ropes5 Balls

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

RG_JUN_000307 1.0 Report Created SAT 15 Apr 2023 16:31 by SmartScoring  2Page 2 /



AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.300LEWINSKA Liliana 30.50014.21 -0.05POL Q8.050

8.400TUGOLUKOVA Vera 29.95013.82 CYP Q7.750

8.200NESTEROVA Mishel 29.90014.03 UZB Q7.700

8.300RONA Lian 29.25013.14 -0.05ISR Q7.900

8.200MASLOV Olivia 29.15013.35 POL 7.650

7.800USOVA Sofiya 28.80013.46 UZB 7.600

7.900MALINOVA Dara 28.75013.57 BUL Q7.350

7.700ALONI GOLDBLATT Yael 27.95012.68 -0.05ISR 7.700

7.700BARKOCZI Boglarka 27.60012.79 HUN Q7.200

7.200ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin 26.55011.810 AZE Q7.550

7.650UDODOVA Aleksandra 26.20011.411 KGZ Q7.150

7.200SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 25.70011.212 KGZ 7.300

7.200AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 25.50010.913 AZE R17.400

7.600ARKATOVA Zlata 25.350! 10.614 -0.05KGZ 7.200

7.800DRAGOVIC Nina 25.15010.315 MNE R27.050

7.350ABDULLAZADE Daniz 24.2509.516 AZE 7.400

7.350ISMAYILOVA Salma 24.1009.417 AZE 7.350

6.400SLIUSARENCO Daria 23.35010.118 -0.05MDA 6.900

6.400AHMED Alia 23.1509.419 EGY 7.350

6.800GURBANLI Fidan 22.8009.220 AZE 6.800

7.250KORCHMA Angelina 22.4008.521 KGZ 6.650

7.150ORUJLU Nilufar 22.2508.022 AZE 7.100

6.000NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 20.6008.223 MGL 6.400

6.350AHMADSOY Nihal 19.6506.924 AZE 6.400

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.300LEWINSKA Liliana 30.40014.01 -0.05POL Q8.150

8.000USOVA Sofiya 28.90013.42 UZB Q7.500

8.150RONA Lian 28.75012.73 -0.05ISR Q7.950

8.100NESTEROVA Mishel 28.15012.54 UZB 7.550

7.950SLIUSARENCO Daria 28.00012.55 MDA Q7.550

8.350TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.85011.86 -0.05CYP Q7.750

7.950MASLOV Olivia 27.20011.87 POL 7.450

7.850ALONI GOLDBLATT Yael 26.30011.18 ISR 7.350

7.700BARKOCZI Boglarka 26.05010.89 HUN Q7.550

7.750MALINOVA Dara 25.60010.410 BUL Q7.450

7.800AHMADZADA Nuray 25.40010.211 AZE Q7.400

7.750MUVAFFAGI Shams 24.5009.412 AZE R17.350

7.600ASGAROVA Daniz 24.4509.613 AZE 7.250

7.600AHMED Alia 24.3509.714 -0.30EGY R27.350

7.450ARKATOVA Zlata 24.3009.615 KGZ 7.250

7.500ALADINOVA Fidan 23.8008.916 AZE 7.400

7.300MAMMADOVA Sofiya 23.6008.917 AZE 7.400

7.200ABDULLAZADE Daniz 23.5509.918 -0.05AZE 6.500

7.450DRAGOVIC Nina 23.4509.119 MNE 6.900

6.500BADYKEEVA Asema 23.15010.920 -0.60KGZ 6.350

7.400RASULZADE Gulnar 22.8508.521 -0.05AZE 7.000

6.700KORCHMA Angelina 21.8508.522 KGZ 6.650

6.600GAZIEVA Arina 20.8008.123 KGZ 6.100

6.350NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 18.8006.224 -0.10MGL 6.350

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

Uzbekistan 1UZBGOLD

NESTEROVA MishelUZB

USOVA NatalyaUZB

Azerbaijan 1AZESILVER

AGHAHUSEYNOVA ShamsAZE

AHMADZADA NurayAZE

HungaryHUNBRONZE

BARKOCZI BoglarkaHUN

VUKMIR ElenaHUN
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 UZB 117.150Uzbekistan 1 28.700 30.400 29.900 28.150

NESTEROVA Mishel 58.050
14.0 7.700

29.900 38.200 4

12.5

8.100 28.150

7.550

USOVA Natalya 59.100
28.700

12.8 8.250

7.650 6 8.400

13.3

30.400 2

8.700

2 UZB 114.250Uzbekistan 2 27.200 29.350 28.800 28.900

USOVA Sofiya 87.050
7.400

13.5

29.350 6

8.450 13.4 7.600

28.800 67.800 2

13.4

8.000 28.900

7.500

KHAFIZOVA Alana 27.200
27.200

12.0 7.900

7.300 9

3 AZE 107.250Azerbaijan 1 27.800 28.550 25.500 25.400

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams 54.050
8.000

12.2

28.550 7

8.350 10.9 7.400

25.500 137.200

AHMADZADA Nuray 53.200
27.800

12.0 8.350

7.450 8 11

10.2

7.800 25.400

7.400

4 HUN 103.550Hungary 24.100 25.800 27.600 26.050

BARKOCZI Boglarka 53.650
12.7 7.200

27.600 97.700 9

10.8

7.700 26.050

7.550

VUKMIR Elena 49.900
0.300

24.100

10.7 7.150

6.550 18 7.850

10.2

25.800 12

7.750
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

5 AZE 101.350Azerbaijan 2 25.400 25.600 26.550 23.800

ABDULLAYEVA Nazrin 51.950
25.400

10.6 7.300

7.500 14

11.8 7.550

26.550 107.200

ALADINOVA Fidan 49.400
7.200

10.8

25.600 13

7.600

16

8.9

7.500 23.800

7.400

6 MDA 100.650Moldova 24.700 24.600 23.350 28.000

SLIUSARENCO Daria 75.950
6.750

10.8

24.600

0.300

17

7.350 10.1 6.900 0.050

23.350 186.400 5

12.5

7.950 28.000

7.550

RUSICA Evelina 24.700
24.700

10.5 7.400

6.800 15

7 KGZ 99.650Kyrgyzstan 3 26.700 25.950 26.200 20.800

GAZIEVA Arina 46.750
7.700

10.7

25.950 11

7.550

23

8.1

6.600 20.800

6.100

UDODOVA Aleksandra 52.900
26.700

11.2 8.100

7.400 10

11.4 7.150

26.200 117.650

8 KGZ 97.250Kyrgyzstan 1 26.500 21.900 25.700 23.150

SARYNZHIEVA Saiana 52.200
26.500

11.3 7.650

7.550 11

11.2 7.300

25.700 127.200

BADYKEEVA Asema 45.050
5.650

9.2

21.900 22

7.050

20

10.9

6.500

0.600

23.150

6.350
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

9 AZE 96.800Azerbaijan 3 24.350 25.150 22.800 24.500

MUVAFFAGI Shams 48.850
24.350

9.8 7.400

7.150 16 12

9.4

7.750 24.500

7.350

GURBANLI Fidan 47.950
7.350

10.2

25.150

0.050

15

7.650 9.2 6.800

22.800 206.800

10 AZE 96.650Azerbaijan 5 23.900 26.900 22.250 23.600

ORUJLU Nilufar 46.150
23.900

9.2 7.600

7.100 19

8.0 7.100

22.250 227.150

MAMMADOVA Sofiya 50.500
7.400

12.1

26.900 9

7.400

17

8.9

7.300 23.600

7.400

11 AZE 94.350Azerbaijan 6 22.650 23.150 24.100 24.450

ASGAROVA Daniz 47.100
22.650

8.6 7.350

6.700 22 13

9.6

7.600 24.450

7.250

ISMAYILOVA Salma 47.250
7.400

8.5

23.150 19

7.250 9.4 7.350

24.100 177.350

12 AZE 94.200Azerbaijan 4 23.450 22.950 24.250 23.550

ABBASLI Madina 46.400
23.450

9.3 7.300

6.850 20 6.250

9.4

22.950 20

7.300

ABDULLAZADE Daniz 47.800
9.5 7.400

24.250 167.350 18

9.9

7.200

0.050

23.550

6.500
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

13 KGZ 93.400Kyrgyzstan 2 26.150 17.600 25.350 24.300

ARKATOVA Zlata 75.800
26.150

10.8 7.500

7.850 13

10.6 7.200 0.050

25.350 147.600 15

9.6

7.450 24.300

7.250

ELFIMOVA Zalina 17.600
4.800

6.3

17.600

0.200

24

6.700

14 KGZ 90.100Kyrgyzstan 4 23.200 22.650 22.400 21.850

KURMANBEKOVA Aruuke 45.850
0.050

23.200

9.2 7.150

6.900 21 6.750

8.9

22.650 21

7.000

KORCHMA Angelina 44.250
8.5 6.650

22.400 217.250 22

8.5

6.700 21.850

6.650

15 AZE 83.600Azerbaijan 7 17.600 23.500 19.650 22.850

RASULZADE Gulnar 46.350
6.400

10.1

23.500 18

7.000

21

8.5

7.400

0.050

22.850

7.000

AHMADSOY Nihal 37.250
17.600

4.6 6.750

6.250 23

6.9 6.400

19.650 246.350

16 MGL 75.700Mongolia 16.800 19.500 20.600 18.800

NAMKHAIBAYAR Urangoo 58.900
5.650

7.2

19.500 23

6.650 8.2 6.400

20.600 236.000 24

6.2

6.350

0.100

18.800

6.350

PUREVRAGCHAA Enerel 16.800
0.600

16.800

5.6 6.750

5.050 24
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

LEGEND RibbonClubsBall

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Hoop
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Group
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.900AZERBAIJAN 34.00018.11 AZE Q8.000

6.900POLAND 28.80014.22 POL Q7.700

3 Ribbons, 2 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

AGHAMIROVA ZohraAZEGOLD

GOZALOVA AlinaAZESILVER

KOCSIS Evelin ViktoriaHUNBRONZE
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 AZE 98.550AGHAMIROVA Zohra 34.450

8.700

1

0.0017.2

8.550 133.550

16.1 8.750 0.00

8.700 8.250 1

13.5

30.150

0.008.400 7.850 0.00

18.000

14.7

30.550

2 AZE 92.150GOZALOVA Alina 30.300

8.000

4

0.0014.1

8.200 231.700

15.3 8.150 0.00

8.250 7.100 7

12.6

27.350

0.007.650 7.900 0.00

28.150

14.1

30.150

3 HUN 90.250KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 30.150

8.100

5

0.0014.5

7.550 331.250

15.9 7.350 0.00

8.000 7.150 4

14.3

28.850

0.007.400 7.500 -0.05

47.950

13.1

28.500

4 SUI 89.650DEMIERRE Norah 30.450

7.900

3

-0.1014.6

8.050 1326.050

12.8 6.950 -0.15

6.450 7.850 2

14.6

29.900

-0.057.500 7.450 -0.10

38.050

13.9

29.300

5 HUN 87.450GYULAI Eva Blanka 30.550

7.700

2

-0.0514.8

8.100 429.400

13.7 7.750 0.00

7.950 6.850 13

10.9

25.200

0.007.450 7.300 0.00

87.500

12.7

27.500

6 MDA 85.350STURMILOVA Veronica 30.000

7.950

6

-0.0514.6

7.500 926.600

12.0 7.650 0.00

6.950 7.400 5

14.0

28.750

0.007.350 6.900 0.00

166.850

9.4

23.150

7 AZE 84.350AGHAZADA Leyli 27.600

7.700

12

0.0012.9

7.000 1623.400

9.6 7.450 0.00

6.350 8.150 3

13.2

29.100

0.007.750 7.500 0.00

77.950

12.2

27.650

8 AZE 83.700MAMMADOVA Alina 27.900

7.650

11

-0.3013.4

7.150 529.250

13.2 7.850 -0.05

8.250 7.250 12

10.6

25.250

0.007.400 7.550 0.00

108.000

11.0

26.550

9 AZE 83.500DAMIROVA Madina 28.500

8.150

10

0.0012.3

8.050 628.350

12.5 7.850 0.00

8.000 7.250 14

10.1

24.250

-0.307.200 7.600 -0.05

97.600

11.5

26.650

10 EGY 83.200SOBEIH Amina 29.200

7.650

8

0.0013.9

7.650 1425.500

11.4 7.200 -0.05

6.950 6.850 10

12.3

25.750

-0.306.900 7.200 0.00

57.850

13.2

28.250

11 EGY 83.150BEHAIRY Lamar 29.250

8.100

7

0.0013.7

7.450 1026.550

12.2 7.550 -0.10

6.900 7.550 6

12.5

27.350

0.007.300 7.200 -0.10

127.350

10.7

25.150

RG_SEN_000307 1.0 Report Created SAT 15 Apr 2023 18:36 by SmartScoring  2Page 1 /



AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 MNE 82.050LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 28.600

7.600

9

0.0013.4

7.600 827.350

12.1 7.400 0.00

7.850 6.850 9

12.4

26.100

-0.407.250 7.300 -0.10

117.450

11.2

25.850

13 MDA 82.000CARAMAN Evghenia 26.550

6.900

13

0.0012.3

7.350 727.550

13.3 6.950 0.00

7.300 7.500 8

12.1

26.500

-0.307.200 7.250 0.00

67.450

13.2

27.900

14 MGL 72.550ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 21.200

6.650

17

0.008.5

6.050 1226.250

11.7 7.400 0.00

7.150 6.400 15

9.3

22.800

0.007.100 7.100 0.00

146.900

9.5

23.500

15 AZE 72.300AHMADLI Laman 22.350

6.600

16

-0.4010.3

5.850 1720.350

8.8 6.350 -0.65

5.850 7.050 11

10.8

25.350

-0.057.550 7.600 0.00

137.300

9.7

24.600

16 KGZ 72.000KHAITOVA Sevara 23.700

6.350

14

0.0010.9

6.450 1126.300

12.7 6.600 0.00

7.000 5.650 17

8.9

21.200

0.006.650 6.500 0.00

176.300

9.2

22.000

17 MGL 71.900KHASHBAT Undram 23.550

6.850

15

-0.3010.1

6.900 1525.150

11.5 7.000 0.00

6.650 6.100 16

9.5

22.750

0.007.150 7.250 0.00

156.650

9.3

23.200

18 KGZ 54.050MELIS Miella 17.100

6.150

18

-0.906.9

4.950 1813.800

5.4 4.900 -0.55

4.050 4.800 18

6.7

17.750

0.006.250 6.050 -0.10

185.650

7.6

19.200

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250AGHAMIROVA Zohra 30.15013.51 AZE Q8.400

7.850DEMIERRE Norah 29.90014.62 -0.05SUI Q7.500

8.150AGHAZADA Leyli 29.10013.23 AZE Q7.750

7.150KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 28.85014.34 HUN Q7.400

7.400STURMILOVA Veronica 28.75014.05 MDA Q7.350

7.550BEHAIRY Lamar 27.35012.56 EGY Q7.300

7.100GOZALOVA Alina 27.35012.67 AZE 7.650

7.500CARAMAN Evghenia 26.50012.18 -0.30MDA 7.200

6.850LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 26.10012.49 -0.40MNE Q7.250

6.850SOBEIH Amina 25.75012.310 -0.30EGY 6.900

7.050AHMADLI Laman 25.35010.811 -0.05AZE 7.550

7.250MAMMADOVA Alina 25.25010.612 AZE 7.400

6.850GYULAI Eva Blanka 25.20010.913 HUN 7.450

7.250DAMIROVA Madina 24.25010.114 -0.30AZE 7.200

6.400ERDENEBAYAR 22.8009.315 MGL Q7.100

6.100KHASHBAT Undram 22.7509.516 MGL 7.150

5.650KHAITOVA Sevara 21.2008.917 KGZ R16.650

4.800MELIS Miella 17.7506.718 KGZ 6.250

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score
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AGF TROPHY INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT IN RHYTHMIC
GYMNASTICS

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualification

Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.000AGHAMIROVA Zohra 30.55014.71 AZE Q7.850

8.150GOZALOVA Alina 30.15014.12 AZE Q7.900

8.050DEMIERRE Norah 29.30013.93 -0.10SUI Q7.450

7.950KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria 28.50013.14 -0.05HUN Q7.500

7.850SOBEIH Amina 28.25013.25 EGY Q7.200

7.450CARAMAN Evghenia 27.90013.26 MDA Q7.250

7.950AGHAZADA Leyli 27.65012.27 AZE 7.500

7.500GYULAI Eva Blanka 27.50012.78 HUN 7.300

7.600DAMIROVA Madina 26.65011.59 -0.05AZE 7.600

8.000MAMMADOVA Alina 26.55011.010 AZE 7.550

7.450LUGOVSKIKH Elizaveta 25.85011.211 -0.10MNE Q7.300

7.350BEHAIRY Lamar 25.15010.712 -0.10EGY 7.200

7.300AHMADLI Laman 24.6009.713 AZE 7.600

6.900ERDENEBAYAR 23.5009.514 MGL Q7.100

6.650KHASHBAT Undram 23.2009.315 MGL 7.250

6.850STURMILOVA Veronica 23.1509.416 MDA 6.900

6.300KHAITOVA Sevara 22.0009.217 KGZ R16.500

5.650MELIS Miella 19.2007.618 -0.10KGZ 6.050

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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